
St-Nr Durchg. Zeitraum Stand Name Vorname Verein Klasse Disziplin E M Datum

1 1 13:45-14:45 G1 Wötzel Sylvia SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. DK KK-UHR E 11.09.2015

2 1 13:45-14:45 G2 Voigtsberger Uwe SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HK KK-UHR E M 11.09.2015

3 1 13:45-14:45 G3 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen e.V. HAK KK-UHR E 11.09.2015

6 1 13:45-14:45 G6 Kaufmann Lutz PSV "Heiderand" e.V. Sen KK-UHR E M 11.09.2015

7 1 13:45-14:45 G7 Kaufmann Marcel PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HK ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

8 1 13:45-14:45 G8 Schmauder Rohland Schützenverein Krina e.V. Sen ZF-100m E 11.09.2015

9 2 14:45-15:45 G1 Wötzel Sylvia SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. DK ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

10 2 14:45-15:45 G2 Homann Dietmar Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

11 2 14:45-15:45 G3 Hesse Friedemann Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

12 2 14:45-15:45 G4 Hesse Gesine Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. DAK ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

13 2 14:45-15:45 G5 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E 11.09.2015

14 2 14:45-15:45 G6 Kaufmann Lutz PSV "Heiderand" e.V. Sem ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

15 2 14:45-15:45 G7 Kaufmann Marcel PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HK KK-UHR E M 11.09.2015

16 2 14:45-15:45 G8 van der Meer Oene Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. HAK KK-UHR E 11.09.2015

17 3 15:45-16:45 G1 Kolander Korinna Schützenverein Krina e.V. DK ZF-UHR E 11.09.2015

18 3 15:45-16:45 G2 Kolander Mathias Schützenverein Krina e.V. HK ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

19 3 15:45-16:45 G3 Meisert Reimund Schützenverein Krina e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

23 3 15:45-16:45 G7 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen e.V. HAK ZF-100m E 11.09.2015

24 3 15:45-16:45 G8 Schmauder Rohland Schützenverein Krina e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 11.09.2015

142 19 15:00-15:30 G1 Wötzel Sylvia SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. DK 25m K-S E M 11.09.2015

146 21 16:00-16:30 G1 van der Meer Oene Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. HAK 25m K-S E 11.09.2015

147 21 16:00-16:30 G2 Hesse Gesine Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. DAK 25m K-S E M 11.09.2015

148 22 16:30-17:00 G1 Homann Dietmar Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. Sen 25m K-S E M 11.09.2015
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149 22 16:30-17:00 G2 Hesse Friedemann Landwehrschützen U.S.B. Altmark e.V. Sen 25m K-S E M 11.09.2015

150 23 17:00-17:30 G1 Kaufmann Lutz PSV "Heiderand" e.V. Sem 25m K-S E M 11.09.2015

151 23 17:00-17:30 G2 Kolander Korinna Schützenverein Krina e.V. DK 25m K-S E 11.09.2015

152 24 17:30-18:00 G1 Kaufmann Marcel PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HK 25m K-S E M 11.09.2015

153 24 17:30-18:00 G2 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen e.V. HAK 25m K-S E 11.09.2015

33 5 07:45-08:45 G1 Platz Hubert PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

38 5 07:45-08:45 G6 Kupfer Frank B-SGs Bitterfeld HAK ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

39 5 07:45-08:45 G7 Dittrich Detlef SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

40 5 07:45-08:45 G8 Voigtsberger Uwe SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HK ZF-100m E M 12.09.2015

41 6 08:45-09:45 G1 Platz Hubert PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

42 6 08:45-09:45 G2 Prause Ingolf SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

43 6 08:45-09:45 G3 Koch Ulf Schützengilde Dessau e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

44 6 08:45-09:45 G4 Schubert Stephan Schützengilde Dessau e.V. HK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

45 6 08:45-09:45 G5 Lindemann Mike Schützengilde Dessau e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

46 6 08:45-09:45 G6 Tschiedel Sebastian SGi Flämingrand HK ZF-100m E 12.09.2015

47 6 08:45-09:45 G7 Kupfer Frank B-SGs Bitterfeld HAK ZF-100m E 12.09.2015

48 6 08:45-09:45 G8 Dittrich Detlef SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HAK ZF-100m E M 12.09.2015

49 7 09:45-10:45 G1 Waniak Heiko SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. HK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

50 7 09:45-10:45 G2 Prause Ingolf SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

51 7 09:45-10:45 G3 Tschiedel Sebastian SGi Flämingrand HK ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

52 7 09:45-10:45 G4 Pape René SG Schlanstedt v. 1707 e.V. HK KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

54 7 09:45-10:45 G6 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK ZF-UH100 E M 12.09.2015

55 7 09:45-10:45 G7 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK ZF-UH100 E M 12.09.2015

56 7 09:45-10:45 G8 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

57 8 10:45-11:45 G1 Bullert Burkhard SV „Hubertus 1990“ Schönebeck e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

58 8 10:45-11:45 G2 Hellmann Peter Magdeburger Schützengilde e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

59 8 10:45-11:45 G3 Ihlau Vivian Magdeburger Schützengilde e.V. DK ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

60 8 10:45-11:45 G4 Ihlau Lutz Magdeburger Schützengilde e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015



61 8 10:45-11:45 G5 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

62 8 10:45-11:45 G6 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. Sen ZF-UH100 E 12.09.2015

63 8 10:45-11:45 G7 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

64 8 10:45-11:45 G8 Waniak Heiko SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. HK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

65 9 12:45-13:45 G1 Stadler Robert SV Eilenstedt v. 1992 e.V. HAK KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

66 9 12:45-13:45 G2 Hellmann Peter Magdeburger Schützengilde e.V. Sen KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

67 9 12:45-13:45 G3 Ihlau Vivian Magdeburger Schützengilde e.V. DK KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

68 9 12:45-13:45 G4 Ihlau Lutz Magdeburger Schützengilde e.V. HAK KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

69 9 12:45-13:45 G5 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. Sen KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

70 9 12:45-13:45 G6 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

71 9 12:45-13:45 G7 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

72 9 12:45-13:45 G8 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK ZF-UH100 E M 12.09.2015

72 10 13:45-14:45 G1 Bock Katrin SV Badersleben 1414 e.V.              DK ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

73 10 13:45-14:45 G2 Jakes Votjtech Ingo SV Badersleben 1414 e.V.              Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

74 10 13:45-14:45 G3 Riese Andreas SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

75 10 13:45-14:45 G4 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

76 10 13:45-14:45 G5 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen. ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

77 10 13:45-14:45 G6 Schultz Thomas Schützengilde zu Werben e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

78 10 13:45-14:45 G7 Prause Ingolf SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HK ZF-100m E M 12.09.2015

79 10 13:45-14:45 G8 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

79 11 14:45-15:45 G1 Bock Katrin SV Badersleben 1414 e.V.              DK KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

80 11 14:45-15:45 G2 Jakes Votjtech Ingo SV Badersleben 1414 e.V.              Sen KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

81 11 14:45-15:45 G3 Riese Andreas SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

82 11 14:45-15:45 G4 Weber Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

83 11 14:45-15:45 G5 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen. KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

84 11 14:45-15:45 G6 Schultz Thomas Schützengilde zu Werben e.V. Sen KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

85 11 14:45-15:45 G7 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz Sen KK-UHR E 12.09.2015

86 11 14:45-15:45 G8 Herz Wilfried SV Halle-Neustadt e.V. Sen KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015



87 12 15:45-16:45 G1 Stoye Hans-Joachim SV Diana Bitterfeld Sen ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

88 12 15:45-16:45 G2 Hennig Rüdiger SV Diana Bitterfeld Sen ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

89 12 15:45-16:45 G3 Richter Peter SV Diana Bitterfeld HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

90 12 15:45-16:45 G4 Cyris Oliver SV Halle-Neustadt e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

91 12 15:45-16:45 G5 Herz Wilfried SV Halle-Neustadt e.V. Sen ZF-100m E M 12.09.2015

92 12 15:45-16:45 G6 Schröder Andreas SV Halle-Neustadt e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

93 12 15:45-16:45 G7 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz Sen ZF-UHR E 12.09.2015

94 13 16:45-17:45 G1 Cyris Oliver SV Halle-Neustadt e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

94 12 15:45-16:45 G8 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen. ZF-100m E 12.09.2015

95 13 16:45-17:45 G2 Schröder Andreas SV Halle-Neustadt e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 12.09.2015

164 30 10:30-11:00 G1 Platz Hubert PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 12.09.2015

166 31 11:00-11:30 G1 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 12.09.2015

167 31 11:00-11:30 G2 Platz Manuela PSV "Heiderand" e.V. DK ZF-UHR E M 12.09.2015

168 32 11:30-12:00 G1 Graf Kornelia PSV "Heiderand" e.V. DK 25m K-S E 12.09.2015

170 33 13:00-13:30 G1 Waniak Heiko SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. HK 25m K-S E M 12.09.2015

174 35 14:00-14:30 G1 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 12.09.2015

175 35 14:00-14:30 G2 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 12.09.2015

178 37 15:00-15:30 G1 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen / Altmark e.V. Sen 25m K-S E 12.09.2015

179 37 15:00-15:30 G2 Riese Andreas SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 12.09.2015

186 41 17:00-17:30 G1 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz Sen 25m K-S E 12.09.2015

110 15 07:45-08:45 G1 Fischer Jens PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 13.09.2015

111 15 07:45-08:45 G2 Großkopf Günther SGi Elster e.V. Sen KK-UHR E 13.09.2015

112 15 07:45-08:45 G3 Klatte Simone SGi Elster e.V. DK KK-UHR E 13.09.2015

113 15 07:45-08:45 G4 Klatte Jan SGi Elster e.V. HK KK-UHR E 13.09.2015

115 15 07:45-08:45 G6 Müller Uwe PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK KK-UHR E M 13.09.2015

116 15 07:45-08:45 G7 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E 13.09.2015

117 15 07:45-08:45 G8 Voigtsberger Uwe SGi „ Schloß Libehna“ Raguhn e.V. HK ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015

118 16 08:45-09:45 G1 Fischer Jens PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015



119 16 08:45-09:45 G2 Ewert Stefan B-SGs Bitterfeld HK ZF-UHR E 13.09.2015

120 16 08:45-09:45 G3 Tüchel Bernd Schützengilde Dessau e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015

121 16 08:45-09:45 G4 Strasburg Lutz B-SGs Bitterfeld HK ZF-UHR E 13.09.2015

122 16 08:45-09:45 G5 Baumann Frank B-SGs Bitterfeld Sen ZF-UHR E 13.09.2015

123 16 08:45-09:45 G6 Müller Uwe PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK ZF-UHR E 13.09.2015

124 16 08:45-09:45 G7 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015

125 16 08:45-09:45 G8 Hofmann Peter SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015

126 17 09:45-10:45 G1 Tüchel Bernd Schützengilde Dessau e.V. Sen KK-UHR E 13.09.2015

127 17 09:45-10:45 G2 Götschke Dieter Schützengilde Dessau e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015

128 17 09:45-10:45 G3 Schnelle Jürgen Schützengilde Dessau e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E M 13.09.2015

130 17 09:45-10:45 G5 Großkopf Günther SGi Elster e.V. Sen ZF-UHR E 13.09.2015

131 17 09:45-10:45 G6 Ewert Stefan B-SGs Bitterfeld HK ZF-100m E 13.09.2015

132 17 09:45-10:45 G7 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster e.V. HAK ZF-100m E 13.09.2015

133 17 09:45-10:45 G8 Hofmann Peter SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen ZF-100m E 13.09.2015

134 18 10:45-11:45 G1 Riske Ramona Schützengilde Dessau e.V. DAK GK-UHR E 13.09.2015

138 18 10:45-11:45 G5 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster e.V. HAK KK-UHR E 13.09.2015

139 18 10:45-11:45 G6 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen KK-UHR E M 13.09.2015

140 18 10:45-11:45 G7 Hofmann Peter SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen KK-UHR E 13.09.2015

190 43 08:00-08:30 G1 Klatte Jan SGi Elster e.V. Jun B 25m K-S E 13.09.2015

191 43 08:00-08:30 G2 Hofmann Peter SGi Löbejün 1699 e.V. Sen 25m K-S E 13.09.2015

194 45 09:00-09:30 G1 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster e.V. HAK 25m K-S E 13.09.2015

196 46 09:30-10:00 G1 Klatte Simone SGi Elster e.V. DK 25m K-S E 13.09.2015

198 47 10:00-10:30 G1 Fischer Jens PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 13.09.2015

200 48 10:30-11:00 G1 Müller Uwe PSV "Heiderand" e.V. HAK 25m K-S E M 13.09.2015

202 49 11:00-1130 G1 Großkopf Günther SGi Elster e.V. Sen 25m K-S E 13.09.2015


